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Summer 2024 - Tuesday - MAA

Round 1 - Week starting Mon 02 Sep 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Tue 03 Sep 2024 18:45 Court 1 Deb United BIRIYANI BROTH BASHERS
Tue 03 Sep 2024 18:45 Court 2 A Little Bit Juicy League Average

Tue 03 Sep 2024 19:30 Court 1 Auluba FC Murder on Zidane’s Floor
Tue 03 Sep 2024 19:30 Court 2 Ressies All-Stars Leave My Arcelona

Tue 03 Sep 2024 20:15 Court 2 The Bakers Washed FC

Round 2 - Week starting Mon 09 Sep 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Tue 10 Sep 2024 18:45 Court 1 Leave My Arcelona A Little Bit Juicy

Tue 10 Sep 2024 18:45 Court 2 Murder on Zidane’s Floor The Bakers

Tue 10 Sep 2024 19:30 Court 1 BIRIYANI BROTH BASHERS Auluba FC

Tue 10 Sep 2024 19:30 Court 2 League Average Deb United
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Tue 10 Sep 2024

Round 3 - Week starting Mon 16 Sep 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre
Day

Tue 17 Sep 2024

Tue 17 Sep 2024

Tue 17 Sep 2024

Tue 17 Sep 2024

Tue 17 Sep 2024

Round 4 - Week starting Mon 23 Sep 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre
Day

Tue 24 Sep 2024

Tue 24 Sep 2024

Tue 24 Sep 2024

Tue 24 Sep 2024

Tue 24 Sep 2024

Round 5 - Week starting Mon 30 Sep 2024
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Lindfield Sports Centre
Day

Tue 01 Oct 2024

Tue 01 Oct 2024

Tue 01 Oct 2024

Tue 01 Oct 2024

Tue 01 Oct 2024

Round 6 - Week starting Mon 07 Oct 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre
Day

Tue 08 Oct 2024

Tue 08 Oct 2024

Tue 08 Oct 2024

Tue 08 Oct 2024

Tue 08 Oct 2024

Round 7 - Week starting Mon 14 Oct 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre
Day
Tue 15 Oct 2024

Tue 15 Oct 2024
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Tue 15 Oct 2024
Tue 15 Oct 2024

Tue 15 Oct 2024

Round 8 - Week starting Mon 21 Oct 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day

Tue 22 Oct 2024
Tue 22 Oct 2024
Tue 22 Oct 2024
Tue 22 Oct 2024

Tue 22 Oct 2024

Round 9 - Week starting Mon 28 Oct 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day

Tue 29 Oct 2024
Tue 29 Oct 2024
Tue 29 Oct 2024
Tue 29 Oct 2024

Tue 29 Oct 2024
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Round 10 - Week starting Mon 04 Nov 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day

Tue 05 Nov 2024
Tue 05 Nov 2024
Tue 05 Nov 2024
Tue 05 Nov 2024

Tue 05 Nov 2024

Round 11 - Week starting Mon 11 Nov 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day

Tue 12 Nov 2024
Tue 12 Nov 2024
Tue 12 Nov 2024
Tue 12 Nov 2024

Tue 12 Nov 2024

Round 12 - Week starting Mon 18 Nov 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre
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Day

Tue 19 Nov 2024
Tue 19 Nov 2024
Tue 19 Nov 2024
Tue 19 Nov 2024

Tue 19 Nov 2024

Round 13 - Week starting Mon 25 Nov 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day

Tue 26 Nov 2024
Tue 26 Nov 2024
Tue 26 Nov 2024
Tue 26 Nov 2024

Tue 26 Nov 2024

Semi Finals - Week starting Mon 02 Dec 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day
Tue 03 Dec 2024
Tue 03 Dec 2024

Tue 03 Dec 2024
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Tue 03 Dec 2024 19:30 Court 2 The Bakers BIRIYANI BROTH BASHERS

Tue 03 Dec 2024 20:15 Court 2 League Average Washed FC

Grand Finals - Week starting Mon 09 Dec 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Tue 10 Dec 2024 18:45 Court 1 The Bakers Deb United

Tue 10 Dec 2024 18:45 Court 2 A Little Bit Juicy Ressies All-Stars

Tue 10 Dec 2024 19:30 Court 1 Auluba FC League Average

Tue 10 Dec 2024 19:30 Court 2 A Little Bit Juicy Leave My Arcelona

Tue 10 Dec 2024 20:15 Court 2 Murder on Zidane’s Floor BIRIYANI BROTH BASHERS
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